Evaluating a Function From a Table
Charge for Delivery

Miles

Charge
Traveled

X o4
$14.00

1

2 $§21.00
3 $28.00
4 $35.00
5

6

$42.00
$49.00

Evaluating a Function From a Table
Charge for Delivery

Miles

Charge

Traveled

X

c(x)
$14.00

$21.00

$28.00

$35.00

$42.00

o | W IN|FR

$49.00

Evaluate| Meaning

Evaluate

Meaning

c(3) =

c(3) =

c(1) =

c(1) =

The delivery charge for 5 miles is
$42.00.

The delivery charge for 5 miles is

$42.00.

c(4) =

c(4) =

The delivery charge for miles
is $21.00.

The delivery charge for
is $21.00.

miles




