Evaluating a Function From a Table

Charge for Delivery

Miles Traveled	Charge
Х	c(x)
1	\$14.00
2	\$21.00
3	\$28.00
4	\$35.00
5	\$42.00
6	\$49.00

Evaluate	Meaning
c(3) =	
c(1) =	
	The delivery charge for 5 miles is \$42.00.
c(4) =	
	The delivery charge for miles is \$21.00.

Evaluating a Function From a Table Charge for Delivery

Miles Traveled	Charge
X	c(x)
1	\$14.00
2	\$21.00
3	\$28.00
4	\$35.00
5	\$42.00
6	\$49.00

Evaluate	Meaning
c(3) =	
c(1) =	
	The delivery charge for 5 miles is \$42.00.
c(4) =	
	The delivery charge for miles is \$21.00.